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
Sac All day Sua. 111$ Sixth St. W. Sa- -

shape. Square Deal Used Cars. ll$ S.

GROCERY
Just right tor a couple, has t bdr Irv-

ine; quarters. Reasonable lease. City.
TOURIST COURT

Good court, for operation by a cou-
ple. See Joe.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
Paying $462.00 per month rental, good

fireproof building. Income can be in-
creased. Excellent living quarters re-
served for new owned. $38,000.

ZONE 3 BUSINESS
1st class business location. Hollywood

district.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor

1140 N. Capitol - Ph. 8216 - Eve. 7217

SMALL GROCERY store and service
station. furnished living quarters.
$2750 stock at inventory. Long lease.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 - Wallace Road, Rt-- 1, Box 162

2 HOUSES on one lot. room for other
bldgs. Place la covered with fruit, ber-
ries, nuts, in the city limits. $6200.
Small down payment.

Duplex. 2 lovely apU. Liv" 8c Din.
rooms, well arranged kitchens, private
baths, good location, present income
of $100 per month, can be more by
furnishing. Shown by apt. only. $10,600.

Apt. House. Located North. 5 rentals
plus owners qts. So many things about
place you will have to see it. The
price is $13,500.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Ph. 8841

GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY
In tavern and grocery business: hot

spot: netting $1200 monthly now, will
multiply soon as season breaks: draft
beer and wine license. Full price in-
cluding stock $22,000. Handle for $6000
plus about $4000 stock.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Eve. 24773.24591.33560

ESTABLISHED semi - professional,
small capital required. Pleasant work
for dignified person or couple. Ph.

BEST BUYS
We have a good small hardware store

In a good location. Priced right. No
phone information please.

AUTO COURTS
We have several good courts In

choice location. Priced from $18,300 St
up.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
SAW MILL

Electrically equipped. One of the best
constructed mills in Oregon. About 50M
capacity. No telephone information.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

PRICE REDUCED must sell this
week. Rug 8c Furniture Cleaning. No
blue sky. sell for price of equipment
and truck. $1950. Ph. 373$ or call at
180 Stortz Ave.

SERVICE STATION for lease. M. 3.
Pones ley, 898 N. Liberty.

LET US SHOW you some reasonable
priced auto courts St apartment houses
with good Incomes St the best of lo-
cations In Salem

M. Geiger, Realtor
3203 Portland Rd Phone

CONTRACTORS Attention I Good In-
come on rentals while building more
units at 15 a State. $32,500. Ivan
Martin. Masonic Bldg." MOTEL. CN FlN Excellent location.
Come and see. Name your price. Ph.
23213.

Coffee Shop $1000 Dn. Stock and
equipment. Good loc. $2500 full price.

Coffee Shop $3700 Dn. 4 booths. 14
stools. $5300 full price.

Auto Court St Trailer On hiway.
$22,000 Dn. will handle. 17 units. Liv.
quarters. Swell Income.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 - Wallace Road - Rt. 1, Box 162

A MONEY MAKER $ rms. 5 BR
and a basement apt. Nice lot. dbl gar.
auto oil furnace. Income $225 per mo.
Close to a good shopping district.
$17,500.

Goodwin 4 McMillin
Realtors

484 Court St Phone 4707
ELECTRIC BUSINESS

Complete elec business. Incl.
bldg.. approx $3000 inventory 8c Dodge
pickup. Less than $10,000 for all.

CABINET SHOPS
t Cabinet shops for sale.

INCOME PROPERTY
We have a good investment If you

want a comb, income from business
bldg. A apt. house. Both ran be had
for $27,500. Will pay you $375 net per
month.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 3109

Trailers
24 FT. Glider house trainer. good

cond 1003 S. 21st.
24 FT. Kozy Coach trailer house liEe

new. lots of built-in- s. Reasonable. Inq.
at Dagwood's Cafe, just south of 12th
St. junction.

2 -- WHEEL trailer, good cond.. good
springs. 1067 2nd, West Salem.

12-F- T. house trailer. like new. $233.
2060 N Commercial

14-F- T houre trailer. Good cond. 240
Strand Ave., between 15th and 16th
on Ferry.

18 FT. Elcar trailer house: sleeps 4
lots of bullt-tn- s. A- -l shape, reas. Will
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

133 ACRES of very good land, large
home, good barn, new chicken house.
Irr. well. This is one of the finer farms
in the valley. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Arreajre
LARGE BUSINESS Bldg. with , A of

land, located at Penn 4 Corners. Immed.
Poss. $7500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com l St. - Ph. 8389, Eve. 7440

3V2 Acres $4500
$1,000 dn- - bal. like rent. 2 bedrm

house with shower bath, electricity,
garage. Room overhead. Boysenbemes
and walnuts. Contact

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham. Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4 - Ph. 6963 or 24-8- 31

3 RM. HOUSE, bath and utU porch,
laundry trays, concrete Walks 8c part
driveway. 11 R. boysen., strawberries,
cherries, apples, elec. fence, homemade
tractor, chicken house, small barn.
woodshed 8c old garage. $6000. 6i miles
from Salem. 4 mi. from pavement,
store Sc sch. 1 ml J. O. Jolley. Rt. 5.
Box 277. Ph. 85F24. 1 mi. west, t mi. S.
of Macleay.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house with
room for two more in unfin. upstairs.
Basement, automatic heat. Venetianblinds, elec. cooking, water htr. 6 acres,
small chicken house, orchard Drur.apples, walnuts, pears, spring water
system. Ph.

1 A. OS FAIRVIEW Ave. 3 bdrm.
hse. Full bsmt. Will take mortgage or
contract or a good car for down pay-
ment. Full price $9500.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Coml Phone 9411
OK CROISAN Creek Rd.. S acresgently rolling, grand location for bldg.

site. Buy all or part. To see this Ph.
3289 day or eve.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
255 Center St

CROISAN Canyon for a dream home.
Several acres, beautiful view, timber,spr water Ivan Martin. Masonic BM(.

AURORA : 2 A. super soT17 brrns..elec. pump, fruit, view. $4,000, terms,
more land avail. Ph. 5128.

Suburban

Suburban F. H. A.
A well built 2 bdr home. east, large

plot of ground for garden. $1600 down.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216
SUBURBAN

On Wallace Road $9450. I acres. 4
BR Hse. Modern. Corner lot.

12 acres View bldg. site. Fruit St
nuts. Close in.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 - Wallace Road - Rt. 1, Box 162

NICE SUBURBAN 3A. good 2 BR
home, full basement, auto-o- il furnace,
dbl. gar., poultry house. Located close
in. north. $16,000.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court St. Phone 4707
LOVELY 2 bed rm. suburban home,

unfinished upstairs. Lot 73x133, at-
tached garage. Approx. $1500 down,
assume Sank loan. Ph. 3736..

Resort Property
COZY COMPLETELY furn. cottage

at Rockaway, 1 bedroom, lg. rv. room,
glassed la porch, kitchen, bath 4c util-
ity room Includes new elec. range.
Close to beach 8c stores. $4,000 cash. G.
A. Sutherland Real Estate. Rockaway.
enone 253

NEWPORT. 2 BR mod home. Unsur
passed view of bay ocean. FtrepL,
sunporch. cement bsmt recreation
rm. Owner. 1959 Royal St.

Exchange Rr&l Estate
SWAP

If you have some unimproved land
to trade in on a highly Improved
Chicken Ranch, with some orchard,
near Salem, call Mr. Ptcba.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 237 Jf. High Street

Wanted Real tate

Stop Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale.

Investigate our close personal service
No obligation, of course.-- Harvey" MUYSKXNS BROS. ""BUT

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S. Coal P- - s-i-ea

CO REALTORS
HOME. PLUS SUBSTANTIAL IN COMI

W nave 10 rentals plus owner's at-

tractive quarters located at 07 N. Com-
mercial St. The building St furnish-
ings r both tops; income well over
$300.04 per month: owners will consid-
er an exchange. Please do not disturb
the occupants; just call Mrs. Mankertz
at or
$1,900 DOWN

Balance $53.47 per month buys the
1 bedroom modern home located at 22O0
Laurel Ave., hardwood floors thru-ou- t.

elec. heat: bus at door. Pleas call us
to see the interior.
YOUR TIME

CO., REALTORS
Phone. - 6770

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Cheese company, well established,

shows excellent return, well equipped,
good rolling stock. Trade name includ-
ed.

INCOME PROPERTY
Apt. house, good location North,

auto-o- il heat, excellent condition. 5
apts. Income $240 per mo. plus owners
flat. Price $18,000.

$1,000 WILL HANDLE
This 2 bdrm home located close in.

within walking distance of city center.
Auto-g- as heat. Total price $3,500.

$1500 DOWN
Nice 2 bedroom home with large liv-
ing and dining rooms. Full basement
with excellent oil funace (not convert-
ed). Hardwood floors. Don't miss this!
No. 206.

VALUE PLUS
Very lovely modern 2 bedroom home

with all large rooms including good
sized dining room. Full basement with
auto oil heat. Hardwood floors thruout.
Only $5400 down. No. 248

ONLY $10 DOWN ON LOTS

Phone 9203

Bliven Coonev &. Craig
specia'l

$1500 down, $50 month. 3 bdr
plastered house. Part basement,
garage. Immediate possession.
Total price $5500.

Bliven Coonev & Craig
REALTORS

47 N. High Ph. 7906
Eve. 5053 or 8918

NO PARKING METERS

FURNISHED 2 BR. LR. with hwd.
flrs fireplace, V. blinds, gas fir. fur-
nace. Db const. Nice lot, Immed. poss.
$5750.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. - Ph. 8389, Eve. WO

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Ph.
THE GOOD EARTH - WE SELL IT

15 A. FARM, 3a A. BEAVERDAM.
4 BR home with basement. Onion
house, creek. Near Salem. $18,000. Trade
for Salem borne to $8,000.

DUPLEX, one one 2 BR. Both
plastered, wired for ranges, fireplaces,
double garage, bus a door, partly furn-
isher. $10,500.

NEW SEMI-ENGLIS- H 2 B.R. home.
Room for 2 B.R. up. Fireplace, Hwd.
floors, auto, oil heat. Att. garage. A
spacious floor plan on lot 84x237 ft.
$13,500. Terms.

NEW, B.R. home on 1 A. Plastered.
Hwd. floors, floor furnace. All kinds
berries. 2 walnut trees. Immed. poss.
$10,000. Terms.

OLDER TYPE home, plastered. 2 BR.wired for range. Lot 50x200. good lo-
cation. $6500. Only $1700 cash.

NEW RANCH STYLE home that's too
good to be true. We just can't tell aboutit with justice On a street of fine
home. A BEAUTY.

We have a few more city homesthat are almost too good to be truethat we would be Kladtoshow.
3 BDR HOME in Keizer district. L.r.K. nook, ventian blinds, oil circulatorgood well, transportation & school'

Price $7,000.
4 corners, 'i acre. 2 bdr L. K. Nook,oil circulator, fruit 8c flowers new

comfortable home. $7,500. Phone 4896Eve. 5367. 8681.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Lots
WHY DONT YOU

See those lovely lots west of theKeizer school, where pacement bearsright. They're great big lots conveni-ently located with fine sod near storeand bus. Buy them on terms if de-sired: $60 to $900.

SALEM REALTY CO.
. REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Eye. 25580. 24591. 24773
LOTS ' T.TTSi T rvr

Right close in on North River road96x159; price $900. with as little as
$150 down.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Eve. 24773, 24591, 25580

EAST FRONT lot, close in. north.Pavement and walk. Price $1200. In
quire rv.church.

BY OWVIB l',t 7II.IM r jt ST
Close to school. $1500. Call at 2195 SSummer. Ph.

CORNER LOT in Rosedale addition.Paving and curb in and paid forSewer and water in. boulevard. $1000cash. Inquire at 323 Academy. blkr of 2010 N. Commercial.

For Sale Farms
32 ACRES. Old house. Excellentarn. Buildings in fine setting of tim-ber. This has been reduced radicallyfor a quick sale. We believe it will payyou to look. For these and many more

CALX or SEX

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

33 Years of Dependable Service to
Home Owners'

344 State St. Ph. $261Evenings call: 3620. or
BjrWlNER: 27 A farm! All

silt. 4 A berries, goodbarn, chicken house, granery. corn crib,hog house, dbl garage. Good deep well.Nice plastered 4 bedrm. house. Afl mod- -
Equipment available.2'i mi. St Wood burn. GraceM. Wilson. Rt. 2. Box 37. Ph. 1404.

A.: Rosedale district. Chickens aberries farm with old. but modernhouse. $6500.
A.: Royal Anne cherries with old-er, m. house. Liberty dlst. $6950.

28 A.: General farm with rood m.

house. Chicken house and dairy barn.
A buy at $5500, Mar Shaw.

2S A.: Gen. farm near Brooks. 3bdrm old but modern home. 3 acres
berries. Old tractor at other equip-
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
you buy. McCaU a. 1297 Slate.
Dial aios.

3T""PYUOTH" l-d-r." standard tHA
U. Mat of Fera - I till ea Pallao
Falla City Highway after 4 pa. Kea-ne- th

Styles.
1 WJ ailV-- l OLXT 1 door, truakJ.

dan, rleaa Inside St out. $. McCaU a.
m -. rwl 4104.

--TCHEvT Ufoor-5dlt- W lee t
1M N. CsnX at-- after a--a, aad

U day Sunday.
CHXV. roadster with pickup boo.

Good ttrea. Runs good. $71, by
phone enlng.TMTHmoarwspa New pelnL
McCatrs. imitate.ayil ttmATU
i!ZMiJ.1-W'- - Com

true-- with- - van.
Pood Shape. PH. v4.

Ilk. mm. Krwod Used Market.
1 77 1 tnrr --i . m. -- '

? CleT-i-
r. as Dyers. 147 S. CeatX

ORVAL'S :

Center at Church
' Phons 4703

Burgoyne Motor Co.
Corner of High and Center

SALEM !

Selected With Care
ONE 144 BUICK SCDANETTB
TWO 1941 BUICK SEDANS
TWO 1942 CHEVROLET SEDANS
TWO 1944 BUICK COUPES (
TWO 13 CHEVROLET SEDANS
TWO 1M CHEVROLET SEDANS
ONE 1941 MERCURY SEDAN j

ONE 13 FORD SEDAN
ONE 1927 FORD SEDAN
ONE 147 CROSLEY SEDAN

RADIOS AND HEATERS IN MOST OP TV ESS

BURGOYNE'S

OLSON AND REEVE
TODAY'S BUYS
DREAM HOUSE

$14,000. This is a real home, it has
everything that a nice home needs.
Hwd firs, in one of the best locations.
pmt. beautiful lawn, oil heat. 1mm.
Poss. Call Ralph Maddy for appoint-
ment.

$7,400. 2 bdrm home on bus line, dose
o store St school, very good loan,

balance monthly at $36.00 and Inter-
est at 4. Call Maddy.

$2,100 DOWN
Why not be buying your own home

Instead of paying rent? 2 bdrm home,
hwd firs, auto oil heat. $48.00 per
month. Call Mr. Maddy for an appoint-
ment.

SUBURBAN HOME
2 bdrm house with 1 acre of land, all

eity conveniences, close to school and
bus. priced to sell at $8,000. CaU Mr.
Dent if you are Interested.

WANT TO GO SOUTH?
l' acres. 2 houses, one old one. and

on just recently built, beautiful loca-
tion. See this. Priced at $3,000.00 Call
for Mr. Dent.

DAIRYMEN'S SPECIAL
A very good value. 50 acres of choice

land, all buildings in good condition.
Grade A dairy barn. 20 head of pure
bred cattle. All equipment goes. Priced
at 8t6.000.00. This Is good. Better see It
fight now. Call Mr. Dent,

CHICKEN DINNER SPOT
Land, buildings and equipment, won-

derful location. Call Mr. Dent and see
this. Priced at just $9,500 00.

STORE AND GAS STATION
$1800 buys this business. $30 per

fionth rent. This can't last long. So
Call Maddy.

GAS STATION
90 E South, good location. Call Mr.

Dent for appointment.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Commercial St. Ph. 4590

Eve. 23088 or 25630

Colbath Land Company
WEEK END SPECIALS

$3500
2 ACRES and 2 Bedrm home. North.

$4500
NICE 2 Bedroom home. South.

$5000
NEW 1 Bedroom home on acre. N.

$5000
MODERN 2 Bedroom home and 2

acres. North.
$1000 DOWN

ONLY 1 Yr. old. 2 bedrooms. Hard-
wood floors. N.E.

$800 DOWN
NEW MODERN G.L HOME with 2

bed rooms.
$2000 DOWN

CUTE 2 Bedrm home with full bath.
rge kitchen, auto heat. att. garage,

city.
$2700 DOWN

IN CITY. Good 2 Bedroom home withI acres.
LOTS

SEVERAL NICE LOTS. PRICE $600.
Terms $125 down. $10 month.
Colbath Land Company

1883 Center St. Ph. 24532
Eve. 21405 or 8777

NEW 1 BR modern house, furnished,
full size lot. $3000.

North, 3 room house, nice lawn and
ah rubbery. $3650.

New houses. $6950, $7350. $7950. $8950.
Reasonable down payments, bal. liketent.

N. Summer St. Lovely 7 yr. old home.I master size BRs. Urge liv Sc dinrms. nook, double plumb, basement,party room with fireplace, double gar-age. Shown by apt. Priced right.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S. Commercial Phone 8841

- A MONEY MAKER -
S acres of Royal Ann cherries w(f-moder- n

3 rm house 6 yrs old. Sold
$7000 worth of cherries in 1946. i of a
mile from Monmouth. Ore. $11,000. A
$5000 mortg. is on place now.
- Large Cor. Lot. & Home -

A north Salem home. 2 large bed-rm- s.
4 coml. cherry tree 8c 2 fir trees.

1500.00 will handle. Price $4800.

ART MADSEN
1326 State Phone 8580

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
CaU 9101

Per line -- 15
Three Insertions per Use 40c
Six Insertions per line 60c
One month per line 2.tfl
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